
New Employee Orientation Schedule FY 2019 
11 Corporate Boulevard, Atlanta, GA 30329 

DATE ROOMS
Monday, 10/01/2018 Sencer/Foege
Monday, 10/15/2018 Roper/Mason
Monday, 10/29/2018 Roper/Mason
Monday, 11/13/2018 Roper/Mason
Monday, 11/26/2018 Roper/Mason
Monday, 12/10/2018 Roper/Mason
Monday, 12/24/2018- NO NEO  
Monday, 01/07/2019 Roper/Mason
Tuesday, 01/22/2019 Mason/Roper
Monday, 02/04/2019 Foege/Sencer
Tuesday, 02/19/2019 Mason/Roper
Monday, 03/04/2019 Mason
Monday, 03/18/2019 Satcher/Roper
Monday, 04/01/2019 Satcher/Roper
Monday, 04/15/2019 Satcher/Roper
Monday, 04/29/2019 Mason/Roper
Monday, 05/13/2019 Foege/Sencer
Tuesday, 05/28/2019 Mason/Roper
Monday, 06/10/2019 Mason/Roper
Monday, 06/24/2019 Mason/Roper
Monday, 07/08/2019 Mason
Monday, 07/22/2019 Roper/Satcher
Monday, 08/05/2019 Foege/Sencer
Monday, 08/19/2019 Bauer
Tuesday, 09/03/2019 Mason/Roper
Monday, 09/16/2019 Mason/Roper
Monday, 09/30/2019 Mason/Roper
Tuesday, 10/15/2019 Mason/Roper
Monday, 10/28/2019 Mason/Roper
Tuesday, 11/12/2019 Mason/Roper
Monday, 11/25/2019 Mason/Roper
Monday, 12/09/2019 Mason/Roper
Monday, 12/23/2019 Mason/Roper
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